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Name Degree Email Phone

CRAIG M B A PROGRAM

Name Degree Email Phone

CHICANO & LATIN AMER STUDIES

Name Degree Email Phone

Espana-Najera, Annabella Doctor of Philosophy aespanajera@csufresno.edu 559.278.3020

Gomez, Armando Second Master of Arts agomez@csufresno.edu

Gonzales, Phillip M Master of Arts pgonzales@csufresno.edu

Herrera, Cristina Doctor of Philosophy cherrera@csufresno.edu 559.278.2123

Leal, Dora E Master of Arts eleal@csufresno.edu

Lopes, Maria D Doctor of Philosophy mlopes@csufresno.edu 559.278.8808

Lopez, Patricia D Doctor of Philosophy pdlopez@csufresno.edu

Perez, Carlos Doctor of Philosophy cperez@csufresno.edu 559.278.8352

Sanchez, Ramon Doctor of Philosophy ramons@csufresno.edu 559.278.2239

Santana, Adela L Master of Education asantana@csufresno.edu

Torres, Victor M Doctor of Philosophy victort@csufresno.edu 559.278.4115

CHEMISTRY

Name Degree Email Phone

Attar, Saeed Doctor of Philosophy sattar@csufresno.edu

Berg, Otto T Doctor of Philosophy oberg@csufresno.edu

Brooks, Cory L Doctor of Philosophy cbrooks@csufresno.edu

Brooks, Teresa M Master of Arts tebrooks@csufresno.edu 559.278.2311

Chen, Mei mchen@csufresno.edu

Chen, Qiaohong Doctor of Philosophy qchen@csufresno.edu 559.278.2394

Choi, Jai-Pil Doctor of Philosophy jchoi@csufresno.edu 559.278.2683


